
/^v

Most Immediate
Fax/Email Message

From : Parep Dubai
To : PPRA Islamabad

No : Admn-511912016

Date : 21 November 2021

Head of Chancery for Deputv Director (IT)

Subject: Request for Uploadins Evaluation Report on Website

Reference Tender No. T5462430E regarding Healthcare Services

Required by this Mission.

2. Please find attached the Evaluation Report for upnoading on the website.

3. An urgent action in the matter would be highly appreciated.

Q?''
(Giyan Chand)

Head of Chancery



Consulate General of Pakistan
P.O. Box: 340 'Dubai - U.A.E.

Tel: (00971 4) 3973600 - 397 0412
Fax: (009714)3971975

E-mail : - parepdubai I @rnofa. gov.pk

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004)

1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Name of Procuring Agency:

Method of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening:

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

CONSULATE GENERAL OF PAKISTAN. DUBAI

Single Stage. One Envelqp

Health Care Services Required

Admin-S/19/2016

T54624308

Sundav. 07 November 2tC21 at 1500 hours

Sunday. 07 November 2021 at 1530 hours

Two (2)

Lowest Evaluated

Name of Bidder

Marks

Evaluated Cost

Rule/Regulation/SBD/
PolicylBasis for

Rejection/
Acceptance as per Rule

35 of PP Rules.2004

Technical
(if

applicable)

Financial
(if

applicable)

Prime Healthcare
Group

AED 60.00 (GP)
AED 100.00 (Spl)

&
AED 80.00 (GP)

AED 120.00 (So1)

I't Lowest Bidder

Zulekha Hospital
AED 156.00 (GP)
AED 215.00 (Sol) znd Lowest Bidder

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: Prime Healthcare Group
AED 60.00 GP Consultations at Prime lJorp Medical Center
AED 100.00 Specialist Consultations at Prime Corp Medical Center

&
AED 80.00 GP Consultations at Prime Medical Center
AED 120.00 Specialist Consultations at Prime Medical Center

11. Any other additional/supporting information: 30% discount on Lab, Radiology, OP
Procedure and Wellness Package.

Signature:

Official Stamp:


